  Evolution 20 Series LED
DESCRIPTION
Evolution 20 Series Exterior Wall Sconce features a Vacuum Formed
Premium Quality White Acrylic diffuser, Aluminum Flat Bar Fin
Design Trim, ADA Compliant
EVERGREEN LIGHTING LED
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared By
      Type
     Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EVOL20      W       27      224LED GW NH
Series
EVOL20
        Lamp
22”
(1)6W LED
(2)6W LED
(1)15W LED
(2)15W LED
27”
(1)15W LED
(1)24W LED
(2)15W LED
(2)24W LED
32”
(2)6W LED
(4)6W LED
(2)15W LED
(4)15W LED
44”
(3)6W LED
(3)15W LED
(6)15W LED
            Finish
Architectural Bronze (AB)
Textured Bronze (TBR)
Matte Black (MBK)
Semi Gloss Black (GBK)
Textured Black (TBK)
Textured Rust (TR)
Matte White (MW)
Textured White (TW)
Gloss White (GW)
Metallic Grey (MG)
Textured Gold (TG)
Metallic Nickel (MN)
Textured Verde Patina (TVP)
Satin Brass (SB)
Copper Vein (CV)
Gold Vein (GV)
Silver Vein (SV)
Brushed Aluminum (BA)
Adder
Polished Brass (PB)  Adder
Chrome (CH)
       Acrylic Lens
White Acrylic (WDA)
Clear Frosted (CF)
White Alabaster (WA)
Honey Onyx (HO)
Natural Horn (NH)
Beige Alabaster (BA)
         Options
EMR, 650 Lumen
EMR, 900 Lumen
Mark X Dimming Ballast
Design Modifications
Larger size in ADA
Wet Location is Standard
     Evergreen Lighting
Labels
ETL for US and
Canada for Wet
Location
Material
Aluminum Flat Bar Trim construction
combined with 16 gage aluminum sheet
backpan with mounting fireplate,
standard powdercoat finish baked at 400
degrees, Premium Quality 100% virgin
white acrylic vacuum formed half cylin-
der lens with high impact DR additive,
.125 thick,  with formed top and bottom
lens with no seams.
Installation
Supplied with 1/4” thick black neoprene
gasket sealing the fixture to the wall.
Also supplied with standard mounting
hardware to mount to a 4” J-box.
Power Supply
Integral LED Power Supply for 120/277
volt, High Power Factor, AC/DC to 12
volt, constant voltage, constant current,
Class 2, -40 degree C starting tempera-
ture, cold weather start
Optics
Contact Evergreen Lighting for complete
photometrics.
LED
22”:
LED Board
(1)6W– 900 Lumen
(2)6W - 1800 Lumen
(1)15W– 2250 Lumen
(2)15W - 4500 Lumen
27”:
LED Board
(1) 15 watt - 2250 Lumen
(1) 24 watt - 3600 Lumen
(2) 15 watt - 4500 Lumen
(2) 24 watt - 7200 Lumen
32”:
LED Board
(2) 6 watt - 1800 Lumen
(4) 6 watt - 3600 Lumen
(2) 15 watt - 4500 Lumen
(4) 15 watt - 9000 Lumen
44”:
LED Board
(3) 6 watt - 2700 Lumen
(3) 15 watt - 6750 Lumen
96) 15 watt - 13,500 Lumen
Size
22”
27”
32”
44”
Style
Wall
         22”H X 8 1/2”W X 4”D
         27”H X 9”W X 5”D
         32”H X 9”W X 5”D
         44”H X 9”W X 5”D
Sample Number: EVOL20-W-27-224LED-GW-NH EVOL20-W-22-12W-MBK-WDA-30K
Evolution 20 Series LED Fixture,
12 watts of LED power, 3000K chip color,
power supply for 277 volt,
aluminum plate construction with matte black powdercoat finish,
white acrylic formed lens, with fireplate,
22"H X 8 1/2"W X 4"D,
wet location